VSI - Swimming Cup ‘25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Event 27 Women, 800m Freestyle 13 years and older
1.3.2025r. - 19:17 Results
BulgariaLCM Open 8:35.40 Antoaneta STRUMENLIEVA LOKOPIVD Seul (KOR) 23.9.1988r.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 8:53.77 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI Varna 4.6.2021r.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 9:13.56 Vasiliki KADOGLU ASTER Sofia 30.6.2017 .
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts
18 years and older
1. Tiana TEMELKOVA 06 Vsi 9:31.46 610
100m: 1:05.57 1:05.57 300m: 3:27.30 1:11.19 500m: 5:51.17 1:12.36 700m: 8:18.45 1:14.24
200m: 2:16.11 1:10.54 400m: 4:38.81 1:11.51 600m: 7:04.21 1:13.04 800m: 9:31.46 1:13.01
15-17 years
1. Lora SHARANKOVA 10  Plovdiv 2019 9:25.36 630
100m: 1:06.02 1:06.02 300m: 3:30.00 1:12.11 500m: 5:54.54 1:11.98 700m: 8:15.91 1:10.31
200m: 2:17.89 1:11.87 400m: 4:42.56 1:12.56 600m: 7:05.60 1:11.06 800m: 9:25.36 1:09.45
2. Raiya PETROVA 08 Mladost'91l 9:5581 538
100m: 1:06.80 1:06.80 300m: 3:36.12 1:15.19 500m: 6:08.73 1:16.48 700m: 8:41.23 1:16.27
200m: 2:20.93 1:14.13 400m: 4:52.25 1:16.13 600m: 7:24.96 1:16.23 800m: 9:55.81 1:14.58
3. Anita RADULOVA 10 Plovdiv 2019 10:24.10 468
100m: 1:11.33 1:11.33 300m: 3:46.48 1:17.99 500m: 6:25.89 1:20.11 700m: 9:06.19 1:19.92
200m: 2:28.49 1:17.16 400m: 5:05.78 1:19.30 600m: 7:46.27 1:20.38 800m: 10:24.10 1:17.91
4. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 09 Levski 10:46.02 422
100m: 1:12.37 1:12.37 300m: 3:53.19 1:21.24 500m: 6:39.83 1:23.18 700m: 9:26.35 1:22.39
200m: 2:31.95 1:19.58 400m: 5:16.65 1:23.46 600m: 8:03.96 1:24.13 800m: 10:46.02 1:19.67
5. Mihaela PULEVA 08 LeventSC 10:50.49 413
100m: 1:15.18 1:15.18 300m: 3:59.86 1:22.43 500m: 6:45.55 1:23.07 700m: 9:30.82 1:22.31
200m: 2:37.43 1:22.25 400m: 5:22.48 1:22.62 600m: 8:08.51 1:22.96 800m: 10:50.49 1:19.67
13 - 14 years
1. Ema DIMITROVA 11 Vsi 9:36.97 593
100m: 1:07.56 1:07.56 300m: 3:33.36 1:12.99 500m: 5:59.46 1:13.10 700m: 8:25.67 1:13.04
200m: 2:20.37 1:12.81 400m: 4:46.36 1:13.00 600m: 7:12.63 1:13.17 800m: 9:36.97 1:11.30
2. Andrea GEORGIEVA 11 Vsi 10:03.45 518
100m: 1:10.62 1:10.62 300m: 3:42.41 1:16.40 500m: 6:15.10 1:16.38 700m: 8:48.45 1:16.37
200m: 2:26.01 1:15.39 400m: 4:58.72 1:16.31 600m: 7:32.08 1:16.98 800m: 10:03.45 1:15.00
3. Gabriela BOBEVA 11 Lokomotiv 10:07.34 508
100m: 1:10.30 1:10.30 300m: 3:44.03 1:16.77 500m: 6:20.05 1:17.88 700m: 8:53.74 1:15.57
200m: 2:27.26 1:16.96 400m: 5:02.17 1:18.14 600m: 7:38.17 1:18.12 800m: 10:07.34 1:13.60
4. Antoaneta STOICHEVA 11 Trayana 10:19.90 478
100m: 1:11.74 1:11.74 300m: 3:47.83 1:18.16 500m: 6:24.89 1:18.62 700m: 9:02.82 1:18.98
200m: 2:29.67 1:17.93 400m: 5:06.27 1:18.44 600m: 7:43.84 1:18.95 800m: 10:19.90 1:17.08
5. Eliya DASKALOVA 12 Vsi 10:21.63 474
100m: 1:11.24 1:11.24 300m: 3:47.13 1:18.20 500m: 6:25.02 1:19.63 700m: 9:02.64 1:18.11
200m: 2:28.93 1:17.69 400m: 5:05.39 1:18.26 600m: 7:44.53 1:19.51 800m: 10:21.63 1:18.99
6. Deya DOBREVA 12  Delfin Varna 10:27.28 461
100m: 1:12.56 1:12.56 300m: 3:48.65 1:19.05 500m: 6:28.19 1:20.21 700m: 9:08.67 1:20.87
200m: 2:29.60 1:17.04 400m: 5:07.98 1:19.33 600m: 7:47.80 1:19.61 800m: 10:27.28 1:18.61
7. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 11  Delfin Varna 10:28.59 458
100m: 1:11.23 1:11.23 300m: 3:50.28 1:19.93 500m: 6:30.83 1:20.06 700m: 9:10.69 1:19.71
200m: 2:30.35 1:19.12 400m: 5:10.77 1:20.49 600m: 7:50.98 1:20.15 800m: 10:28.59 1:17.90
8. Bozhidara GERZILOVA 12 Smolian 10:33.02 449
100m: 1:11.63 1:11.63 300m: 3:52.61 1:21.16 500m: 6:34.70 1:21.37 700m: 9:15.48 1:20.22
200m: 2:31.45 1:19.82 400m: 5:13.33 1:20.72 600m: 7:55.26 1:20.56 800m: 10:33.02 1:17.54
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VSI - Swimming Cup ‘25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Event 27, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. Liliya YONKOVA 11  Olimp 10:46.95 420
100m: 1:15.06 1:15.06 300m: 3:58.87 1:21.29 500m: 6:43.35 1:22.53 700m: 9:28.46 1:21.77
200m: 2:37.58 1:22.52 400m: 5:20.82 1:21.95 600m: 8:06.69 1:23.34 800m: 10:46.95 1:18.49

10. Margarita GUSHEVA 12 Torpedo 10:55.05 405
100m: 1:15.14 1:15.14  300m: 4:00.95 1:22.90  500m: 6:48.14 1:23.63  700m: 9:34.57 1:23.24
200m: 2:38.05 1:22.91  400m: 5:24.51 1:23.56  600m: 8:11.33 1:23.19  800m: 10:55.05 1:20.48

11. Gabriela KIREVA 11 Plovdiv 2019 10:55.57 404
100m: 1:16.50 1:16.50 300m: 4:03.01 1:23.50 500m: 6:50.45 1:23.54 700m: 9:37.37 1:23.24
200m: 2:39.51 1:23.01 400m: 5:26.91 1:23.90 600m: 8:14.13 1:23.68 800m: 10:55.57 1:18.20

12. Siyana MITEVA 11  Antim Sport 14:19.87 179
100m: 1:42.12 1:42.12 300m: 5:22.91 1:51.15 500m: 9:01.12 1:49.25 700m: 12:37.40 1:47.91
200m: 3:31.76 1:49.64 400m: 7:11.87 1:48.96 600m: 10:49.49 1:48.37 800m: 14:19.87 1:42.47
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